
— Freehold Mixed Use Development Opportunity

— Planning permission has been granted to construct a three-storey extension to provide 7 flats

— Proposed Residential GIA - 416sqm/4,478sqft

— Proposed Commercial GIA - 190 sqm/2,045sqft
 
— Amenities close by including Tesco Superstore, Costa Coffee, and Abbeycroft Leisure Centre

— Freehold

— Offers in excess of £275,000 for the freehold interest

—  To be sold in the 14th September 2023 auction with Auction House London if not sold prior

+44 (0)1992 660204
highfield-investments.co.uk

Freehold Mixed Use Development Opportunity     

40 High Street, Haverhill,
CB9 8AR

http://highfield-investments.co.uk/


  Total                                                                                                              190           2,045        

 Total                                                                                                               416           4,478       

hi
gh

fie
ld

-in
ve

st
m

en
ts

.c
o.

uk
+4

4 
(0

)1
99

2 
66

02
04

P
le

as
e 

no
te

 t
he

 i
nf

or
m

at
io

n 
pr

ov
id

ed
 b

y 
H

ig
hf

ie
ld

 I
nv

es
tm

en
ts

 L
on

do
n

Li
m

ite
d,

 tr
ad

in
g 

as
 H

ig
hf

ie
ld

 In
ve

st
m

en
ts

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
gi

ve
n 

in
 g

oo
d 

fa
ith

, 
ho

w
ev

er
 a

ll 
pa

rti
es

 m
us

t u
nd

er
ta

ke
 th

ei
r o

w
n 

du
e 

di
lig

en
ce

 to
 s

at
is

fy
 

th
em

se
lv

es
 in

 re
ga

rd
s 

to
 a

cc
ur

ac
y.

40 High Street,
Haverhill, CB9 8AR 

Sam Murphy
01992 660204 Email Sam

Kishan Popat 
01992 660204 Email Kishan

Description
Located on the High Street of the market town of
Haverhill, the existing site is currently two vacant
commercial units on the ground floor and a 2-
bedroom flat on the first floor. The flat is currently let
on an AST with a notice period of 2 months from
either party. Planning permission has been granted
by West Suffolk Council for the demolition of the
existing first floor and construction of three new
storeys to provide 7 flats whilst retaining the ground
floor commercial units.

Location
The existing site is located within Haverhill Town
Centre, within the county of Suffolk. The immediate
surrounding area comprises predominantly commercial
and residential units of Haverhill Town Centre. The site
is very well served in terms of local amenities which can
be found on the high street a short walk away and
situated within close proximity to Abbeycroft Leisure
Centre and Haverhill Recreation Ground. The local
schools include Place Farm Primary Academy (0.5
miles) Westfield Primary Academy (0.7 miles) and
Castle Manor Academy (0.8 miles)

Unit Type Beds GIA (m2)

Consented Residential Schedule

GIA (Sqft)

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

50

50

50

64

76

57

69

538

538

538

689

818

614

743

Unit Type GIA (m2) GIA (Sqft)

Retail

Retail

1

2

  90

100
  969

1076

Front Elevation Existing Front View

Consented Commercial Schedule

http://highfield-investments.co.uk/
mailto:sam.murphy%40highfield-investments.co.uk?subject=


hi
gh

fie
ld

-in
ve

st
m

en
ts

.c
o.

uk
+4

4 
(0

)1
99

2 
66

02
04

P
le

as
e 

no
te

 t
he

 i
nf

or
m

at
io

n 
pr

ov
id

ed
 b

y 
H

ig
hf

ie
ld

 I
nv

es
tm

en
ts

 L
on

do
n

Li
m

ite
d,

 tr
ad

in
g 

as
 H

ig
hf

ie
ld

 In
ve

st
m

en
ts

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
gi

ve
n 

in
 g

oo
d 

fa
ith

, 
ho

w
ev

er
 a

ll 
pa

rti
es

 m
us

t u
nd

er
ta

ke
 th

ei
r o

w
n 

du
e 

di
lig

en
ce

 to
 s

at
is

fy
 

th
em

se
lv

es
 in

 re
ga

rd
s 

to
 a

cc
ur

ac
y.

40 High Street,
Haverhill, CB9 8AR 

Sam Murphy
01992 660204 Email Sam

Kishan Popat 
01992 660204 Email Kishan

Transport
Haverhill is well-served in terms of bus services.
The site is an 8-minute walk from Haverhill Bus and
Coach station with buses running approximately
every 30 minutes during the day. The bus station in
Haverhill also provides local services to some of the
surrounding towns and villages as well as providing
direct access to Cambridge city centre.

Planning Permission
REF - DC/22/1541/FUL - Planning permission has
been granted by the Council of West Suffolk for the
demolition of the existing first floor and the
construction of three additional storeys to provide 7
apartments. 

Financial Contributions
We have been advised that CIL is not applicable.

Further Information
Please contact a member of the team at Highfield
Investments for the further information pack.

Access
Available upon request.

VAT
We have been advised that VAT is not applicable. 

Tenure
Freehold.

Terms 
Offers in excess of £275,000 for the freehold
interest.

To be sold in the 14th September 2023 auction with
Auction House London if not sold prior.

Site Plan Street View

Site Location Rear View

http://highfield-investments.co.uk/
mailto:sam.murphy%40highfield-investments.co.uk?subject=
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=documents&keyVal=RHKO03PD07P00
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=documents&keyVal=RHKO03PD07P00
https://planning.westsuffolk.gov.uk/online-applications/applicationDetails.do?activeTab=documents&keyVal=RHKO03PD07P00

