

# 40 High Street, Haverhill, CB9 8AR



# Freehold Mixed Use Development Opportunity

- Freehold Mixed Use Development Opportunity
- Planning permission has been granted to construct a three-storey extension to provide 7 flats
- Proposed Residential GIA 416sqm/4,478sqft
- Proposed Commercial GIA 190 sqm/2,045sqft
- Amenities close by including Tesco Superstore, Costa Coffee, and Abbeycroft Leisure Centre
- Freehold
- Offers in excess of £275,000 for the freehold interest
- To be sold in the 14th September 2023 auction with Auction House London if not sold prior



in regards to accuracy

# 40 High Street, Haverhill, CB9 8AR

# Description

Located on the High Street of the market town of Haverhill, the existing site is currently two vacant commercial units on the ground floor and a 2-bedroom flat on the first floor. The flat is currently let on an AST with a notice period of 2 months from either party. Planning permission has been granted by West Suffolk Council for the demolition of the existing first floor and construction of three new storeys to provide 7 flats whilst retaining the ground floor commercial units.

#### Location

The existing site is located within Haverhill Town Centre, within the county of Suffolk. The immediate surrounding area comprises predominantly commercial and residential units of Haverhill Town Centre. The site is very well served in terms of local amenities which can be found on the high street a short walk away and situated within close proximity to Abbeycroft Leisure Centre and Haverhill Recreation Ground. The local schools include Place Farm Primary Academy (0.5 miles) Westfield Primary Academy (0.7 miles) and Castle Manor Academy (0.8 miles)

### Consented Residential Schedule

Unit	Type	Beds	GIA	A (m2)	GIA (Sqft)
1	Flat	1	50	)	538
2	Flat	1	50	)	538
3	Flat	1	50	)	538
4	Flat	2	64	4	689
5	Flat	2	76	5	818
6	Flat	2	57	7	614
7	Flat	2	69	9	743
Total			41	6	4,478

## Consented Commercial Schedule

Unit	Туре	GIA (m2)	GIA (Sqft)
1	Retail	90	969
2	Retail	100	1076
Total		190	2,045

# Front Elevation



# **Existing Front View**



# 40 High Street, Haverhill, CB9 8AR

### **Transport**

Haverhill is well-served in terms of bus services. The site is an 8-minute walk from Haverhill Bus and Coach station with buses running approximately every 30 minutes during the day. The bus station in Haverhill also provides local services to some of the surrounding towns and villages as well as providing direct access to Cambridge city centre.

## **Planning Permission**

REF - DC/22/1541/FUL - Planning permission has been granted by the Council of West Suffolk for the demolition of the existing first floor and the construction of three additional storeys to provide 7 apartments.

## **Financial Contributions**

We have been advised that CIL is not applicable.

### Site Plan



### Site Location



#### **Further Information**

Please contact a member of the team at Highfield Investments for the further information pack.

#### Access

Available upon request.

#### VAT

We have been advised that VAT is not applicable.

#### **Tenure**

Freehold.

#### **Terms**

Offers in excess of £275,000 for the freehold interest.

To be sold in the 14th September 2023 auction with Auction House London if not sold prior.

#### Street View



### Rear View

